
 

Fall 2012 General Body Meetings: 

 Wednesday, September 19 – ECS 027 – 12 to 1 PM 

 Wednesday, October 17 – ECS 027 – 12 to 1 PM 

 Wednesday, November 21 – ECS 027 – 12 to 1 PM 

 Wednesday, December 5 – ECS 027 – 12 to 1 PM 

 

Fall 2012 E-Board Meetings: 

 

 Monday, September 10 – COMM 332 – 12 to 1 PM 

 Monday, September 17 – COMM 332 – 12 to 1 PM 

 Monday, September 24 – COMM 332 – 12 to 1 PM 

 Monday, October 1 – COMM 332 – 12 to 1 PM 

 Monday, October 8 – COMM 332 – 12 to 1 PM 

 Monday, October 15 – COMM 332 – 12 to 1 PM 

 Monday, October 22 – COMM 332 – 12 to 1 PM 

 Monday, October 29 – COMM 332 – 12 to 1 PM 

 Monday, November 5 – COMM 332 – 12 to 1 PM 

 Monday, November 12 – COMM 332 – 12 to 1 PM 

 Monday, November 19 – COMM 332 – 12 to 1 PM 

 Monday, November 26 – COMM 332 – 12 to 1 PM 

 Monday, December 3 – COMM 332 – 12 to 1 PM 

 


